
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  1 1 00:03:13 18.65 00:03:13 18.65 1000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  43 2 00:06:34 18.27 00:03:21 17.91 2000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  80 3 00:09:47 18.4 00:03:13 18.65 3000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  113 4 00:12:57 18.53 00:03:10 18.95 4000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  147 5 00:16:15 18.46 00:03:18 18.18 5000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  172 6 00:19:35 18.38 00:03:20 18 6000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  207 7 00:22:45 18.46 00:03:10 18.95 7000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  244 8 00:26:12 18.32 00:03:27 17.39 8000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  276 9 00:29:34 18.26 00:03:22 17.82 9000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  307 10 00:32:48 18.29 00:03:14 18.56 10000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  336 11 00:36:10 18.25 00:03:22 17.82 11000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  370 12 00:39:33 18.2 00:03:23 17.73 12000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  403 13 00:42:54 18.18 00:03:21 17.91 13000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  434 14 00:46:19 18.14 00:03:25 17.56 14000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  469 15 00:49:40 18.12 00:03:21 17.91 15000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  504 16 00:53:01 18.11 00:03:21 17.91 16000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  535 17 00:56:25 18.08 00:03:24 17.65 17000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  570 18 01:00:01 18 00:03:36 16.67 18000
1 34 Rame 06 Masculin 1 SCHNEIDER Xavier /  VIOLAS Johann / HENCK Olivier  603 19 01:03:31 17.95 00:03:30 17.14 19000

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  4 1 00:03:25 17.56 00:03:25 17.56 1000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  45 2 00:06:40 18 00:03:15 18.46 2000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  84 3 00:10:05 17.85 00:03:25 17.56 3000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  116 4 00:13:17 18.07 00:03:12 18.75 4000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  151 5 00:16:40 18 00:03:23 17.73 5000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  183 6 00:20:08 17.88 00:03:28 17.31 6000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  211 7 00:23:23 17.96 00:03:15 18.46 7000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  247 8 00:26:42 17.98 00:03:19 18.09 8000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  283 9 00:30:17 17.83 00:03:35 16.74 9000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  314 10 00:33:33 17.88 00:03:16 18.37 10000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  349 11 00:36:59 17.85 00:03:26 17.48 11000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  383 12 00:40:30 17.78 00:03:31 17.06 12000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  409 13 00:43:45 17.83 00:03:15 18.46 13000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  443 14 00:47:08 17.82 00:03:23 17.73 14000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  478 15 00:50:39 17.77 00:03:31 17.06 15000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  513 16 00:53:57 17.79 00:03:18 18.18 16000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  543 17 00:57:16 17.81 00:03:19 18.09 17000
2 14 Trail Des Casemates Masculin 2 STEFANINI Mickael / KIEFFEL Jérémy / SELVA Luca  579 18 01:00:52 17.74 00:03:36 16.67 18000

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  3 1 00:03:23 17.73 00:03:23 17.73 1000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  44 2 00:06:37 18.14 00:03:14 18.56 2000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  83 3 00:10:03 17.91 00:03:26 17.48 3000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  117 4 00:13:20 18 00:03:17 18.27 4000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  152 5 00:16:42 17.96 00:03:22 17.82 5000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  182 6 00:20:06 17.91 00:03:24 17.65 6000



3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  212 7 00:23:25 17.94 00:03:19 18.09 7000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  248 8 00:26:47 17.92 00:03:22 17.82 8000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  282 9 00:30:15 17.85 00:03:28 17.31 9000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  315 10 00:33:35 17.87 00:03:20 18 10000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  348 11 00:36:57 17.86 00:03:22 17.82 11000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  382 12 00:40:28 17.79 00:03:31 17.06 12000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  410 13 00:43:48 17.81 00:03:20 18 13000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  444 14 00:47:11 17.8 00:03:23 17.73 14000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  477 15 00:50:36 17.79 00:03:25 17.56 15000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  515 16 00:54:04 17.76 00:03:28 17.31 16000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  546 17 00:57:31 17.73 00:03:27 17.39 17000
3 15 Les Master Masculin 3 STRASBACH Yves / HUCK Maxime / VOLLMER Olivier  581 18 01:00:58 17.71 00:03:27 17.39 18000

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  9 1 00:03:36 16.67 00:03:36 16.67 1000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  47 2 00:07:06 16.9 00:03:30 17.14 2000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  88 3 00:10:47 16.69 00:03:41 16.29 3000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  123 4 00:14:13 16.88 00:03:26 17.48 4000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  160 5 00:17:50 16.82 00:03:37 16.59 5000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  198 6 00:21:30 16.74 00:03:40 16.36 6000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  230 7 00:25:05 16.74 00:03:35 16.74 7000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  265 8 00:28:38 16.76 00:03:33 16.9 8000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  300 9 00:32:16 16.74 00:03:38 16.51 9000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  332 10 00:35:46 16.78 00:03:30 17.14 10000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  367 11 00:39:21 16.77 00:03:35 16.74 11000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  404 12 00:42:59 16.75 00:03:38 16.51 12000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  437 13 00:46:37 16.73 00:03:38 16.51 13000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  473 14 00:50:10 16.74 00:03:33 16.9 14000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  512 15 00:53:50 16.72 00:03:40 16.36 15000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  545 16 00:57:22 16.73 00:03:32 16.98 16000
4 21 ROS Run M Masculin 4 BINAUX Jonathan /  FRIESS Reynald / FRIEDRICH Christian  580 17 01:00:55 16.74 00:03:33 16.9 17000

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  5 1 00:03:27 17.39 00:03:27 17.39 1000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  46 2 00:07:00 17.14 00:03:33 16.9 2000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  87 3 00:10:43 16.8 00:03:43 16.14 3000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  124 4 00:14:16 16.82 00:03:33 16.9 4000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  161 5 00:17:54 16.76 00:03:38 16.51 5000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  202 6 00:21:46 16.54 00:03:52 15.52 6000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  233 7 00:25:28 16.49 00:03:42 16.22 7000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  270 8 00:29:04 16.51 00:03:36 16.67 8000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  310 9 00:32:58 16.38 00:03:54 15.38 9000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  344 10 00:36:38 16.38 00:03:40 16.36 10000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  380 11 00:40:16 16.39 00:03:38 16.51 11000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  417 12 00:44:15 16.27 00:03:59 15.06 12000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  453 13 00:47:52 16.3 00:03:37 16.59 13000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  490 14 00:51:38 16.27 00:03:46 15.93 14000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  528 15 00:55:38 16.18 00:04:00 15 15000



5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  562 16 00:59:21 16.18 00:03:43 16.14 16000
5 19 Rame 04 Masculin 5 ASTROLOGO Elio /  MUNCH Pascal / BUCZKO Richard  597 17 01:03:02 16.18 00:03:41 16.29 17000

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  6 1 00:03:30 17.14 00:03:30 17.14 1000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  48 2 00:07:12 16.67 00:03:42 16.22 2000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  90 3 00:11:10 16.12 00:03:58 15.13 3000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  125 4 00:14:39 16.38 00:03:29 17.22 4000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  166 5 00:18:28 16.25 00:03:49 15.72 5000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  205 6 00:22:25 16.06 00:03:57 15.19 6000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  238 7 00:25:55 16.21 00:03:30 17.14 7000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  279 8 00:29:52 16.07 00:03:57 15.19 8000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  319 9 00:33:47 15.98 00:03:55 15.32 9000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  352 10 00:37:19 16.08 00:03:32 16.98 10000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  389 11 00:41:18 15.98 00:03:59 15.06 11000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  430 12 00:45:25 15.85 00:04:07 14.57 12000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  462 13 00:48:52 15.96 00:03:27 17.39 13000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  500 14 00:52:50 15.9 00:03:58 15.13 14000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  540 15 00:56:57 15.8 00:04:07 14.57 15000
6 41 Boersch Team 15 Masculin 6 CERTAIN Adam / DIDOU Adil / JOUFFROY Adrien  572 16 01:00:25 15.89 00:03:28 17.31 16000

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  12 1 00:03:48 15.79 00:03:48 15.79 1000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  53 2 00:07:48 15.38 00:04:00 15 2000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  97 3 00:11:58 15.04 00:04:10 14.4 3000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  136 4 00:15:44 15.25 00:03:46 15.93 4000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  173 5 00:19:37 15.29 00:03:53 15.45 5000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  216 6 00:23:44 15.17 00:04:07 14.57 6000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  253 7 00:27:32 15.25 00:03:48 15.79 7000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  290 8 00:31:27 15.26 00:03:55 15.32 8000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  331 9 00:35:41 15.13 00:04:14 14.17 9000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  368 10 00:39:23 15.23 00:03:42 16.22 10000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  407 11 00:43:17 15.25 00:03:54 15.38 11000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  449 12 00:47:30 15.16 00:04:13 14.23 12000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  486 13 00:51:15 15.22 00:03:45 16 13000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  520 14 00:55:07 15.24 00:03:52 15.52 14000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  561 15 00:59:18 15.18 00:04:11 14.34 15000
7 33 Ros Run X Mixtes-M 1 RUSCH Christelle /  BITSCH Richard / RUSCH Alain  599 16 01:03:06 15.21 00:03:48 15.79 16000

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  26 1 00:04:18 13.95 00:04:18 13.95 1000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  55 2 00:07:54 15.19 00:03:36 16.67 2000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  92 3 00:11:44 15.34 00:03:50 15.65 3000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  137 4 00:15:46 15.22 00:04:02 14.88 4000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  171 5 00:19:29 15.4 00:03:43 16.14 5000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  210 6 00:23:18 15.45 00:03:49 15.72 6000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  250 7 00:27:23 15.34 00:04:05 14.69 7000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  287 8 00:31:18 15.34 00:03:55 15.32 8000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  328 9 00:35:16 15.31 00:03:58 15.13 9000



8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  369 10 00:39:26 15.22 00:04:10 14.4 10000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  408 11 00:43:21 15.22 00:03:55 15.32 11000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  447 12 00:47:17 15.23 00:03:56 15.25 12000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  489 13 00:51:31 15.14 00:04:14 14.17 13000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  526 14 00:55:30 15.14 00:03:59 15.06 14000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  558 15 00:59:09 15.22 00:03:39 16.44 15000
8 56 Safran 1 Masculin 7 FISCHER Jean Luc / LEMOINE Frédéric / BOBAN Nikita  602 16 01:03:24 15.14 00:04:15 14.12 16000

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  8 1 00:03:34 16.82 00:03:34 16.82 1000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  49 2 00:07:18 16.44 00:03:44 16.07 2000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  98 3 00:12:11 14.77 00:04:53 12.29 3000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  133 4 00:15:37 15.37 00:03:26 17.48 4000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  170 5 00:19:27 15.42 00:03:50 15.65 5000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  223 6 00:24:19 14.8 00:04:52 12.33 6000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  257 7 00:27:51 15.08 00:03:32 16.98 7000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  292 8 00:31:37 15.18 00:03:46 15.93 8000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  340 9 00:36:30 14.79 00:04:53 12.29 9000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  377 10 00:40:04 14.98 00:03:34 16.82 10000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  415 11 00:43:59 15.01 00:03:55 15.32 11000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  464 12 00:48:57 14.71 00:04:58 12.08 12000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  497 13 00:52:32 14.85 00:03:35 16.74 13000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  531 14 00:56:16 14.93 00:03:44 16.07 14000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  569 15 00:59:59 15 00:03:43 16.14 15000
9 31 RAME 07 Mixtes-M 2 KIENTZI Marcel / GROSSE Marianne / BACH Brice  609 16 01:03:54 15.02 00:03:55 15.32 16000

Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  13 1 00:03:51 15.58 00:03:51 15.58 1000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  58 2 00:08:03 14.91 00:04:12 14.29 2000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  94 3 00:11:48 15.25 00:03:45 16 3000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  134 4 00:15:40 15.32 00:03:52 15.52 4000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  176 5 00:19:43 15.22 00:04:03 14.81 5000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  213 6 00:23:33 15.29 00:03:50 15.65 6000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  252 7 00:27:30 15.27 00:03:57 15.19 7000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  294 8 00:31:42 15.14 00:04:12 14.29 8000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  333 9 00:35:50 15.07 00:04:08 14.52 9000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  374 10 00:39:44 15.1 00:03:54 15.38 10000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  416 11 00:44:01 14.99 00:04:17 14.01 11000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  456 12 00:48:13 14.93 00:04:12 14.29 12000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  493 13 00:52:12 14.94 00:03:59 15.06 13000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  536 14 00:56:27 14.88 00:04:15 14.12 14000
10 2 Les 3 Fantastiques Masculin 8 BARTHEL Cédric / HEITZ Jérôme / ATTON Jonathan  573 15 01:00:28 14.88 00:04:01 14.94 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  20 1 00:04:05 14.69 00:04:05 14.69 1000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  62 2 00:08:10 14.69 00:04:05 14.69 2000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  95 3 00:11:51 15.19 00:03:41 16.29 3000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  140 4 00:15:52 15.13 00:04:01 14.94 4000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  181 5 00:20:01 14.99 00:04:09 14.46 5000



11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  217 6 00:23:50 15.1 00:03:49 15.72 6000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  260 7 00:28:02 14.98 00:04:12 14.29 7000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  299 8 00:32:13 14.9 00:04:11 14.34 8000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  335 9 00:36:01 14.99 00:03:48 15.79 9000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  378 10 00:40:07 14.96 00:04:06 14.63 10000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  419 11 00:44:25 14.86 00:04:18 13.95 11000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  459 12 00:48:21 14.89 00:03:56 15.25 12000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  496 13 00:52:30 14.86 00:04:09 14.46 13000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  538 14 00:56:45 14.8 00:04:15 14.12 14000
11 8 Usm Boy Masculin 9 LAINE Yannick / MASSE Jean / EHRHARD Dominique  576 15 01:00:45 14.81 00:04:00 15 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  19 1 00:04:04 14.75 00:04:04 14.75 1000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  57 2 00:08:01 14.97 00:03:57 15.19 2000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  93 3 00:11:46 15.3 00:03:45 16 3000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  135 4 00:15:41 15.3 00:03:55 15.32 4000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  174 5 00:19:39 15.27 00:03:58 15.13 5000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  214 6 00:23:38 15.23 00:03:59 15.06 6000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  254 7 00:27:35 15.23 00:03:57 15.19 7000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  293 8 00:31:40 15.16 00:04:05 14.69 8000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  334 9 00:35:54 15.04 00:04:14 14.17 9000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  376 10 00:39:49 15.07 00:03:55 15.32 10000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  411 11 00:43:50 15.06 00:04:01 14.94 11000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  454 12 00:48:01 14.99 00:04:11 14.34 12000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  491 13 00:52:05 14.98 00:04:04 14.75 13000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  532 14 00:56:18 14.92 00:04:13 14.23 14000
12 46 Les Alsaco Savoyards Mixtes-F 1 WECKERLE Sophie / DONZEL Myrtille / WECKERLE Allan  578 15 01:00:49 14.8 00:04:31 13.28 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  25 1 00:04:17 14.01 00:04:17 14.01 1000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  61 2 00:08:09 14.72 00:03:52 15.52 2000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  101 3 00:12:17 14.65 00:04:08 14.52 3000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  144 4 00:16:06 14.91 00:03:49 15.72 4000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  185 5 00:20:13 14.84 00:04:07 14.57 5000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  220 6 00:24:13 14.87 00:04:00 15 6000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  262 7 00:28:14 14.88 00:04:01 14.94 7000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  303 8 00:32:28 14.78 00:04:14 14.17 8000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  339 9 00:36:19 14.87 00:03:51 15.58 9000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  379 10 00:40:11 14.93 00:03:52 15.52 10000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  420 11 00:44:30 14.83 00:04:19 13.9 11000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  460 12 00:48:45 14.77 00:04:15 14.12 12000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  498 13 00:52:35 14.83 00:03:50 15.65 13000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  539 14 00:56:51 14.78 00:04:16 14.06 14000
13 40 Les trimos Masculin 10 ROBERT Noe / FORET Theo / CHARLIER Evan  583 15 01:01:06 14.73 00:04:15 14.12 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  24 1 00:04:14 14.17 00:04:14 14.17 1000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  64 2 00:08:14 14.57 00:04:00 15 2000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  100 3 00:12:15 14.69 00:04:01 14.94 3000



14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  145 4 00:16:09 14.86 00:03:54 15.38 4000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  184 5 00:20:10 14.88 00:04:01 14.94 5000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  219 6 00:24:10 14.9 00:04:00 15 6000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  261 7 00:28:11 14.9 00:04:01 14.94 7000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  304 8 00:32:30 14.77 00:04:19 13.9 8000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  341 9 00:36:33 14.77 00:04:03 14.81 9000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  384 10 00:40:31 14.81 00:03:58 15.13 10000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  422 11 00:44:45 14.75 00:04:14 14.17 11000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  463 12 00:48:54 14.72 00:04:09 14.46 12000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  503 13 00:52:59 14.72 00:04:05 14.69 13000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  541 14 00:57:11 14.69 00:04:12 14.29 14000
14 17 Endurance Shop Girls Feminin 1 WEBER Edith / GRATHWOHL Suzie / MORONI Mary-Jane  585 15 01:01:23 14.66 00:04:12 14.29 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  10 1 00:03:40 16.36 00:03:40 16.36 1000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  54 2 00:07:51 15.29 00:04:11 14.34 2000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  91 3 00:11:42 15.38 00:03:51 15.58 3000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  132 4 00:15:35 15.4 00:03:53 15.45 4000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  178 5 00:19:53 15.09 00:04:18 13.95 5000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  218 6 00:23:55 15.05 00:04:02 14.88 6000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  259 7 00:28:00 15 00:04:05 14.69 7000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  302 8 00:32:25 14.81 00:04:25 13.58 8000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  342 9 00:36:35 14.76 00:04:10 14.4 9000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  386 10 00:40:42 14.74 00:04:07 14.57 10000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  429 11 00:45:16 14.58 00:04:34 13.14 11000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  468 12 00:49:32 14.54 00:04:16 14.06 12000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  511 13 00:53:48 14.5 00:04:16 14.06 13000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  555 14 00:58:23 14.39 00:04:35 13.09 14000
15 1 Dinsheim Masculin 11 ALLAIS Amaury / HENCK Antonin / WILHELM Eymeric  590 15 01:02:16 14.45 00:03:53 15.45 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  14 1 00:03:53 15.45 00:03:53 15.45 1000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  52 2 00:07:42 15.58 00:03:49 15.72 2000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  96 3 00:11:56 15.08 00:04:14 14.17 3000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  138 4 00:15:47 15.21 00:03:51 15.58 4000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  177 5 00:19:45 15.19 00:03:58 15.13 5000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  224 6 00:24:23 14.76 00:04:38 12.95 6000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  263 7 00:28:24 14.79 00:04:01 14.94 7000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  306 8 00:32:33 14.75 00:04:09 14.46 8000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  351 9 00:37:15 14.5 00:04:42 12.77 9000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  387 10 00:41:10 14.57 00:03:55 15.32 10000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  428 11 00:45:12 14.6 00:04:02 14.88 11000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  470 12 00:49:51 14.44 00:04:39 12.9 12000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  510 13 00:53:46 14.51 00:03:55 15.32 13000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  552 14 00:57:56 14.5 00:04:10 14.4 14000
16 10 Les Licornes Frétillantes Masculin 12 OTTO Mickael / BASTIEN Franck / KLEINMANN Jeremy  591 15 01:02:22 14.43 00:04:26 13.53 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  11 1 00:03:43 16.14 00:03:43 16.14 1000



17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  51 2 00:07:33 15.89 00:03:50 15.65 2000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  104 3 00:12:30 14.4 00:04:57 12.12 3000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  141 4 00:15:59 15.02 00:03:29 17.22 4000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  179 5 00:19:56 15.05 00:03:57 15.19 5000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  226 6 00:24:55 14.45 00:04:59 12.04 6000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  264 7 00:28:34 14.7 00:03:39 16.44 7000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  305 8 00:32:32 14.75 00:03:58 15.13 8000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  353 9 00:37:34 14.37 00:05:02 11.92 9000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  388 10 00:41:12 14.56 00:03:38 16.51 10000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  427 11 00:45:07 14.63 00:03:55 15.32 11000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  474 12 00:50:13 14.34 00:05:06 11.76 12000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  514 13 00:53:59 14.45 00:03:46 15.93 13000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  550 14 00:57:52 14.52 00:03:53 15.45 14000
17 16 Les Tritvaz^2 Mixtes-M 3 VAZQUEZ Hervé / TRITSCHLER Alexandre / VAZQUEZ Tania  595 15 01:02:43 14.35 00:04:51 12.37 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  2 1 00:03:20 18 00:03:20 18 1000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  50 2 00:07:25 16.18 00:04:05 14.69 2000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  99 3 00:12:14 14.71 00:04:49 12.46 3000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  129 4 00:15:21 15.64 00:03:07 19.25 4000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  175 5 00:19:41 15.24 00:04:20 13.85 5000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  225 6 00:24:30 14.69 00:04:49 12.46 6000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  256 7 00:27:48 15.11 00:03:18 18.18 7000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  298 8 00:32:10 14.92 00:04:22 13.74 8000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  350 9 00:37:13 14.51 00:05:03 11.88 9000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  385 10 00:40:33 14.8 00:03:20 18 10000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  425 11 00:44:51 14.72 00:04:18 13.95 11000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  472 12 00:50:03 14.39 00:05:12 11.54 12000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  507 13 00:53:25 14.6 00:03:22 17.82 13000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  549 14 00:57:50 14.52 00:04:25 13.58 14000
18 54 Project Open Mixtes-M 4 BREILLOT Aurélien / THEVENON Roland / FERRY Esther  596 15 01:02:52 14.32 00:05:02 11.92 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  15 1 00:03:55 15.32 00:03:55 15.32 1000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  67 2 00:08:21 14.37 00:04:26 13.53 2000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  102 3 00:12:22 14.56 00:04:01 14.94 3000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  146 4 00:16:11 14.83 00:03:49 15.72 4000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  193 5 00:20:58 14.31 00:04:47 12.54 5000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  227 6 00:24:58 14.42 00:04:00 15 6000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  268 7 00:29:00 14.48 00:04:02 14.88 7000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  318 8 00:33:44 14.23 00:04:44 12.68 8000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  355 9 00:37:47 14.29 00:04:03 14.81 9000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  393 10 00:41:55 14.31 00:04:08 14.52 10000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  440 11 00:46:42 14.13 00:04:47 12.54 11000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  480 12 00:50:50 14.16 00:04:08 14.52 12000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  518 13 00:54:44 14.25 00:03:54 15.38 13000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  563 14 00:59:27 14.13 00:04:43 12.72 14000
19 3 Madame Est Servie Mixtes-M 5 HERZOG Michelle / FASSEL Olivier / LANG Didier  600 15 01:03:16 14.23 00:03:49 15.72 15000



Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  7 1 00:03:32 16.98 00:03:32 16.98 1000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  59 2 00:08:05 14.85 00:04:33 13.19 2000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  107 3 00:12:36 14.29 00:04:31 13.28 3000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  142 4 00:16:02 14.97 00:03:26 17.48 4000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  188 5 00:20:38 14.54 00:04:36 13.04 5000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  235 6 00:25:33 14.09 00:04:55 12.2 6000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  267 7 00:28:58 14.5 00:03:25 17.56 7000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  313 8 00:33:29 14.34 00:04:31 13.28 8000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  363 9 00:38:32 14.01 00:05:03 11.88 9000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  395 10 00:42:02 14.27 00:03:30 17.14 10000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  438 11 00:46:38 14.15 00:04:36 13.04 11000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  475 12 00:50:18 14.31 00:03:40 16.36 12000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  523 13 00:55:25 14.08 00:05:07 11.73 13000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  568 14 00:59:54 14.02 00:04:29 13.38 14000
20 24 As La Claquette 3 Mixtes-F 2 FOND Philippe /  VELLUET Claire / DIGEON Valérie  604 15 01:03:33 14.16 00:03:39 16.44 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  16 1 00:03:57 15.19 00:03:57 15.19 1000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  60 2 00:08:07 14.78 00:04:10 14.4 2000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  105 3 00:12:33 14.34 00:04:26 13.53 3000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  150 4 00:16:38 14.43 00:04:05 14.69 4000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  190 5 00:20:45 14.46 00:04:07 14.57 5000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  232 6 00:25:25 14.16 00:04:40 12.86 6000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  274 7 00:29:30 14.24 00:04:05 14.69 7000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  317 8 00:33:43 14.24 00:04:13 14.23 8000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  360 9 00:38:21 14.08 00:04:38 12.95 9000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  400 10 00:42:26 14.14 00:04:05 14.69 10000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  439 11 00:46:40 14.14 00:04:14 14.17 11000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  485 12 00:51:11 14.07 00:04:31 13.28 12000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  521 13 00:55:12 14.13 00:04:01 14.94 13000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  560 14 00:59:16 14.17 00:04:04 14.75 14000
21 52 Ski Club Oberhaslach4 Mixtes-M 6 NOLL Elina / MAZARD Loric / MAZARD Paul  605 15 01:03:41 14.13 00:04:25 13.58 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  28 1 00:04:23 13.69 00:04:23 13.69 1000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  68 2 00:08:24 14.29 00:04:01 14.94 2000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  109 3 00:12:43 14.15 00:04:19 13.9 3000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  155 4 00:16:57 14.16 00:04:14 14.17 4000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  194 5 00:21:06 14.22 00:04:09 14.46 5000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  234 6 00:25:30 14.12 00:04:24 13.64 6000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  278 7 00:29:40 14.16 00:04:10 14.4 7000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  320 8 00:33:52 14.17 00:04:12 14.29 8000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  357 9 00:38:08 14.16 00:04:16 14.06 9000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  402 10 00:42:34 14.1 00:04:26 13.53 10000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  441 11 00:46:45 14.12 00:04:11 14.34 11000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  483 12 00:51:04 14.1 00:04:19 13.9 12000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  524 13 00:55:27 14.07 00:04:23 13.69 13000



22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  565 14 00:59:32 14.11 00:04:05 14.69 14000
22 27 Rame 03 Masculin 13 MARTIN Roland /  DERRENDINGER Alain / PFISTER Manuel  607 15 01:03:45 14.12 00:04:13 14.23 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  23 1 00:04:12 14.29 00:04:12 14.29 1000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  56 2 00:07:56 15.13 00:03:44 16.07 2000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  103 3 00:12:24 14.52 00:04:28 13.43 3000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  148 4 00:16:19 14.71 00:03:55 15.32 4000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  186 5 00:20:21 14.74 00:04:02 14.88 5000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  228 6 00:25:01 14.39 00:04:40 12.86 6000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  269 7 00:29:02 14.47 00:04:01 14.94 7000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  311 8 00:33:10 14.47 00:04:08 14.52 8000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  356 9 00:37:56 14.24 00:04:46 12.59 9000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  394 10 00:41:57 14.3 00:04:01 14.94 10000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  433 11 00:46:10 14.3 00:04:13 14.23 11000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  481 12 00:50:54 14.15 00:04:44 12.68 12000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  519 13 00:54:54 14.21 00:04:00 15 13000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  559 14 00:59:14 14.18 00:04:20 13.85 14000
23 25 As La Claquette 4 Mixtes-M 7 HISLER Guy /  VANLERBERGHE Yann / DOTT Sophie  608 15 01:03:47 14.11 00:04:33 13.19 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  18 1 00:04:01 14.94 00:04:01 14.94 1000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  63 2 00:08:12 14.63 00:04:11 14.34 2000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  106 3 00:12:35 14.3 00:04:23 13.69 3000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  149 4 00:16:35 14.47 00:04:00 15 4000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  191 5 00:20:47 14.43 00:04:12 14.29 5000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  231 6 00:25:22 14.19 00:04:35 13.09 6000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  273 7 00:29:28 14.25 00:04:06 14.63 7000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  316 8 00:33:40 14.26 00:04:12 14.29 8000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  358 9 00:38:16 14.11 00:04:36 13.04 9000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  399 10 00:42:23 14.16 00:04:07 14.57 10000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  436 11 00:46:34 14.17 00:04:11 14.34 11000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  484 12 00:51:07 14.09 00:04:33 13.19 12000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  525 13 00:55:29 14.06 00:04:22 13.74 13000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  564 14 00:59:31 14.11 00:04:02 14.88 14000
24 42 Boersch Team 14 Mixtes-F 3 MEYER Laureline / HOERMANN Maelle / SCHMITTHEISLER Eliot  610 15 01:04:01 14.06 00:04:30 13.33 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  21 1 00:04:07 14.57 00:04:07 14.57 1000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  72 2 00:08:36 13.95 00:04:29 13.38 2000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  112 3 00:12:55 13.94 00:04:19 13.9 3000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  154 4 00:16:54 14.2 00:03:59 15.06 4000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  199 5 00:21:32 13.93 00:04:38 12.95 5000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  236 6 00:25:41 14.02 00:04:09 14.46 6000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  277 7 00:29:39 14.17 00:03:58 15.13 7000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  323 8 00:34:22 13.97 00:04:43 12.72 8000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  362 9 00:38:31 14.02 00:04:09 14.46 9000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  401 10 00:42:29 14.12 00:03:58 15.13 10000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  445 11 00:47:13 13.98 00:04:44 12.68 11000



25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  487 12 00:51:22 14.02 00:04:09 14.46 12000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  522 13 00:55:22 14.09 00:04:00 15 13000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  571 14 01:00:15 13.94 00:04:53 12.29 14000
25 12 Les Macatias Feminin 2 RENAUD Alexandra / HIRTZ Katia / BOIME Marie Jeanne  613 15 01:04:20 13.99 00:04:05 14.69 15000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  17 1 00:03:59 15.06 00:03:59 15.06 1000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  65 2 00:08:16 14.52 00:04:17 14.01 2000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  111 3 00:12:52 13.99 00:04:36 13.04 3000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  153 4 00:16:45 14.33 00:03:53 15.45 4000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  195 5 00:21:10 14.17 00:04:25 13.58 5000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  240 6 00:25:59 13.86 00:04:49 12.46 6000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  280 7 00:29:54 14.05 00:03:55 15.32 7000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  324 8 00:34:28 13.93 00:04:34 13.14 8000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  364 9 00:39:11 13.78 00:04:43 12.72 9000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  405 10 00:43:11 13.89 00:04:00 15 10000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  452 11 00:47:42 13.84 00:04:31 13.28 11000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  495 12 00:52:27 13.73 00:04:45 12.63 12000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  533 13 00:56:20 13.85 00:03:53 15.45 13000
26 53 Ski Club Oberhaslach5 Masculin 14 UHLMANN Titouan / CHASSAGNOU Bernard / STROBEL Cédric  577 14 01:00:47 13.82 00:04:27 13.48 14000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  31 1 00:04:28 13.43 00:04:28 13.43 1000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  69 2 00:08:26 14.23 00:03:58 15.13 2000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  110 3 00:12:49 14.04 00:04:23 13.69 3000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  156 4 00:17:01 14.1 00:04:12 14.29 4000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  196 5 00:21:16 14.11 00:04:15 14.12 5000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  243 6 00:26:07 13.78 00:04:51 12.37 6000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  284 7 00:30:25 13.81 00:04:18 13.95 7000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  325 8 00:34:48 13.79 00:04:23 13.69 8000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  372 9 00:39:38 13.62 00:04:50 12.41 9000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  413 10 00:43:55 13.66 00:04:17 14.01 10000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  458 11 00:48:19 13.66 00:04:24 13.64 11000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  502 12 00:52:55 13.61 00:04:36 13.04 12000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  542 13 00:57:14 13.63 00:04:19 13.9 13000
27 26 Rame 02 Masculin 15 HOCHWELKER Thomas /  RAUSCH Serge / MULLER Pascal  587 14 01:01:37 13.63 00:04:23 13.69 14000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  33 1 00:04:31 13.28 00:04:31 13.28 1000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  73 2 00:08:38 13.9 00:04:07 14.57 2000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  114 3 00:13:08 13.71 00:04:30 13.33 3000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  158 4 00:17:23 13.81 00:04:15 14.12 4000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  201 5 00:21:43 13.81 00:04:20 13.85 5000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  245 6 00:26:13 13.73 00:04:30 13.33 6000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  285 7 00:30:30 13.77 00:04:17 14.01 7000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  327 8 00:35:00 13.71 00:04:30 13.33 8000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  371 9 00:39:36 13.64 00:04:36 13.04 9000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  414 10 00:43:56 13.66 00:04:20 13.85 10000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  457 11 00:48:15 13.68 00:04:19 13.9 11000



28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  501 12 00:52:51 13.62 00:04:36 13.04 12000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  544 13 00:57:18 13.61 00:04:27 13.48 13000
28 35 LCM le carré médical 1 Mixtes-F 4 HEBTING Denis/ STROH Catherine / PACHOLAK Geraldine  588 14 01:01:51 13.58 00:04:33 13.19 14000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  38 1 00:04:58 12.08 00:04:58 12.08 1000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  75 2 00:09:03 13.26 00:04:05 14.69 2000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  115 3 00:13:14 13.6 00:04:11 14.34 3000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  163 4 00:18:12 13.19 00:04:58 12.08 4000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  204 5 00:22:17 13.46 00:04:05 14.69 5000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  246 6 00:26:29 13.59 00:04:12 14.29 6000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  291 7 00:31:34 13.31 00:05:05 11.8 7000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  330 8 00:35:39 13.46 00:04:05 14.69 8000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  375 9 00:39:47 13.57 00:04:08 14.52 9000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  426 10 00:44:53 13.37 00:05:06 11.76 10000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  465 11 00:49:00 13.47 00:04:07 14.57 11000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  508 12 00:53:34 13.44 00:04:34 13.14 12000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  557 13 00:58:36 13.31 00:05:02 11.92 13000
29 55 Safran 2 Mixtes-M 8 FAFARA Anita / MEYER Christophe / MULLER Patrice  592 14 01:02:30 13.44 00:03:54 15.38 14000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  30 1 00:04:26 13.53 00:04:26 13.53 1000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  66 2 00:08:18 14.46 00:03:52 15.52 2000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  108 3 00:12:40 14.21 00:04:22 13.74 3000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  157 4 00:17:06 14.04 00:04:26 13.53 4000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  197 5 00:21:26 14 00:04:20 13.85 5000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  241 6 00:26:01 13.84 00:04:35 13.09 6000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  286 7 00:30:37 13.72 00:04:36 13.04 7000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  326 8 00:34:58 13.73 00:04:21 13.79 8000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  373 9 00:39:41 13.61 00:04:43 12.72 9000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  418 10 00:44:18 13.54 00:04:37 13 10000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  461 11 00:48:48 13.52 00:04:30 13.33 11000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  509 12 00:53:38 13.42 00:04:50 12.41 12000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  553 13 00:58:04 13.43 00:04:26 13.53 13000
30 13 Les Sirènes Diaboliques Masculin 16 RUFFERT Frédéric / OTTO Nicolas / COMMISSIONE Giulio  593 14 01:02:35 13.42 00:04:31 13.28 14000
Cl Doss. Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel. Tps/Tot V/Tot Tps/Tr V/Tr Dist:
31 29 As La Claquette 1 Mixtes-F 5 MERCIER Gérald /  STOUVENIN Estelle / BRETZNER Isabelle  22 1 00:04:10 14.4 00:04:10 14.4 1000
31 29 As La Claquette 1 Mixtes-F 5 MERCIER Gérald /  STOUVENIN Estelle / BRETZNER Isabelle  70 2 00:08:29 14.15 00:04:19 13.9 2000
31 29 As La Claquette 1 Mixtes-F 5 MERCIER Gérald /  STOUVENIN Estelle / BRETZNER Isabelle  120 3 00:13:47 13.06 00:05:18 11.32 3000
31 29 As La Claquette 1 Mixtes-F 5 MERCIER Gérald /  STOUVENIN Estelle / BRETZNER Isabelle  159 4 00:17:47 13.5 00:04:00 15 4000
31 29 As La Claquette 1 Mixtes-F 5 MERCIER Gérald /  STOUVENIN Estelle / BRETZNER Isabelle  203 5 00:22:13 13.5 00:04:26 13.53 5000
31 29 As La Claquette 1 Mixtes-F 5 MERCIER Gérald /  STOUVENIN Estelle / BRETZNER Isabelle  258 6 00:27:54 12.9 00:05:41 10.56 6000
